
Information

Description:CM(RM)/Steel Square Bar/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300034454
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 21.10.2020 15:00:00
Tech Opening date: 21.10.2020 15:00:00
Created On: 05.10.2020 06:45:17

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Quotation in E-Mode (BEML SRM) 2 Bid Method is invited for supply of Steel Squares to BEML Grade C1001.

Terms & Conditions
1) Payment Terms: 60 Days receipt and acceptance.
2) Delivery Terms: FOR BEML KGF. For Ex. Works quotation the freight cost for full truck load will be considered to
arrive L1.
3) Supplying Plant: BEML KGF.
4) Delivery Schedule: 4 Weeks from PO.
6) Bidders with no previous supply history will be insisted to supply sample for Quality inspection. Based on
Divisional Quality feedback developmental PO will be released
7) Please find the attachment under c-folder for Technical Bid Invitation. Bidders should confirm their Technical
spec as per our attached format.
8) For any assistance please send e-mail to cmrm@beml.co.in or dial to 080-22963179.
Attachments:

C100111 BEML STANDARD

TECHNICAL BID INVITATION

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:CM(RM)/Steel Square Bar/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300034454
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 C100111010 SQ.BAR10MM,C1001-11  00:00:00 0.034  TO

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

2 C100111012 HR IS2062 SQUARE BAR
12MM

 00:00:00 8.250  TO

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

3 C100111025 HR IS2062 SQUARE BAR
25MM

 00:00:00 3.668  TO

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

4 C100111032 HR IS2062 SQUARE BAR
32MM

 00:00:00 0.599  TO

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:CM(RM)/Steel Square Bar/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300034454
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

5 C100111050 HR IS2062 SQUARE BAR
50MM

 00:00:00 1.442  TO

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


